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AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

ISIN:  US03076C1062
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Price
401.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.05% (0.20)

US03076C1062
AMP

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

40,196 EUR
S&P 500

398.10 EUR (16)
404.00 EUR (15)
404.30 EUR
405.70 EUR
403.20 EUR
401.20 EUR
404.14386 EUR
114

46,072.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03076C1062&ID_NOTATION=132144234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03076C1062&ID_NOTATION=132144234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04e923cd03576dcc8e4df0c12d5afc95ecdf1ee4f7058fde8bf6d54b5f2b058b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a0f82ed0673a4bc8&time=1712733879&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d9ec36d73b6e140a7aeb7c3f610f3844110c5fefed0023d8cd51e0c2202b286&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d6ea68dd339f03b6&time=1712733879&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e7920dd8346700b3051ead3593e73bdd088cc243b9d832c375793d0159da625&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60f3970f6e0f3b554&time=1712733879&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3721f66aea01f3e6a127d4e97c6b19fa323cf1a45580dd9872fda975ff1aaad4&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7131e001fd8876ad8&time=1712733879&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83111635386478e1a483c8299ab078112ab8e4a1ea2e1dba1f7481be6fae67bb&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=18982a789859aa0b5&time=1712733879&tool=RSC

AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

Details

2024/04/08 22:26:31

Price
401.40 EUR

Difference (] 0.05% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN US03076C1062
Symbol AMP
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40,196 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 398.10 EUR (16)
Ask (Ask size) 404.00 EUR (15)
Open 404.30 EUR
High 405.70 EUR
Low 403.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 401.20 EUR
VWAP 404.14386 EUR
Volume (pcs) 114
Trading volume 46,072.40
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.24% +47.47% +101.71%
Perf (abs.) +93.20 +129.20 +202.40
Beta 0.98 1.19 1.26

Volatility 16.63 20.24 26.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock

Exchange 09

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 401.40 EUR
08

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:08 398.30 EUR
09

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 435.77 USD
08

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 398.60 EUR

2024/04/ 09:05 401.30 EUR

400.70 EUR (37
388.29 EUR (
357.94 EUR (

15
15
323.87 EUR (10

340.60 EUR (2024/01/10
408.40 EUR (2024/04/02
253.20 EUR (2023/05/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.05

0.00

125.99

0.00

)
)
)
)
408.40 EUR (2024/04/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

11,916
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132144234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13009970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12909555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13009969

AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

BX Swiss

09

2024/04/
04

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

202312/
27

15:30

08:01

08:05

08:10

18:00

440.39 USD 0.03

398.30 EUR 0.00

398.30 EUR 0.00

398.20 EUR 0.00

319.991 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13027742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407591187

AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Ameriprise @

Financial

Contact Details

AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL INC.

55 Ameriprise Financial Center - 55474

Minneapolis, MN

Telefon: +1 (612) 671-3131

Fax: -

E-mail: laura.c.gagnon@ampf.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy DiGeso
Armando Pimentel
Brian Shea
Christopher
Williams

Dianne Neal-Blixt
Robert Sharpe
W. Walter

James M.
Cracchiolo

Bill Williams
Colin Moore
Deirdre McGraw
Gerard Smyth
John Hutt

John R. Woerner
Joseph E.

Sweeney

Karen Wilson
Thissen

Kelli Ann Hunter
Petruzillo

Neal Maglaque
Nick Ring

Pat OsConnell
Scott E. Couto

Walter S. Berman

William F.
Truscott

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:laura.c.gagnon@ampf.com
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